
Revised Board Meeting Dates and Locations
2022-2023

Revised June 22, 2022

Date Day of Week Meeting Type Time Location

July 12 Tuesday Regular 5:00 Central Office

August 9 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

September 13 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

September 28 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

October 11 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

October 26 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

November 8 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

December 13 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

January 10, 2023 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

January 25 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

February 14 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

February 22 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

March 14 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

March 22 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

April 11 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

April 26 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

May 9 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

May 23 Wednesday Study Session 11:30-1:00 Central Office

June 13 Tuesday Regular 5:30 Central Office

June 21 Wednesday Board Retreat 4:00-8:00 Bennett Springs
***Beginning August 9, 2022, the Closed Session Portion of the Board Meeting will be held following the Open
Session, which will begin at 5:30 p.m.
***We have removed the August & November Study Sessions that Administration believes are not necessary
*** The May Study Session has been moved to May 23, 2023 due to a conflict with the Boswell Assembly at LMS.


